
Tea Rota Summer 2025 (v2)
Please arrange your own cover if the following dates aren't suitable.

Day Date Opponents Cover

Sunday 13/4/2025 Nailsworth Arthur & Carole Harris, Nick Found 

Wednesday 16/4/2025 Chepstow Triples Julian & Pat Holloway , Kim & Steve Sharp 

Saturday 19/4/2025 Bradley Stoke Ann & Cedric, Jane Warburton

Saturday 26/4/2025 Page Park Josie & Colin Smith, Andy Lewis, Val Knowles 

Sunday 27/4/2025 Congresbury Roger Cromwell, John Barnes, Ed Curzon-Lewis

Wednesday 7/5/2025 Cam Mills-Seniors Triples Julia & John Philpotts,  John Evans

Sunday 11/5/2025 Kingswood & Hanham Roger & Eileen Ferguson, Nick & Bev Green

Wednesday 14/5/2025 Yate & District Julie & Bernie Ferris,  John Pryke

Saturday 17/5/2025 Club Triples Dave & Jane Parker, Dave & Irene Cole

Wednesday 21/5/2025 Victoria Park Chris & Malcolm Hopkins , Gill Hamilton 

Wednesday 4/6/2025 Cotswold  Triples David Allen,  Mike Ford , Judith Chappell 

Saturday 7/6/2025 Redland Green Mary O'Mahony, Gerry Jenkins, Chris Welch

Sunday 15/6/2025 Avonvale Lee & Jane  Nicholls, Dave Willmott

Saturday 21/6/2025 G B Britton Julie & Bernie Ferris,  Joanne G 

Sunday 22/6/2025 Henleaze John Swindle, Martin Haynes, Martyn Evans 

Saturday 28/6/2025 Canford Mike & Sue Lee, Graham Ford 

Saturday 5/7/2025 Bristol Omnibus John & Ann Sedman, Nigel Baggs 

Sunday 6/7/2025 Avonmouth Sue Taylor, Mo Fagan, Steve Howard
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Wednesday 9/7/2025 Wooton Under Edge Triples Celia Heath, Jenny Ford, Richard Jones

Wednesday 16/7/2025 Bristol Omnibus Ken & Rita Maynard, Bob Lomas, David Rogers

Saturday 26/7/2025  Victoria Park Ann & Cedric, Chris Welch,

Sunday 27/7/2025 Purnells Roger Cromwell, John Barnes, Ed Curzon-Lewis

Wednesday 30/7/2025 Olveston & District Trophy Martin Haynes, Celia Heath, David Tapping, Glynn Thomas

Saturday 2/8/2025 Frys Ange & Roy England, Marie Jefferies

Sunday 3/8/2025 Lydney Dave & Irene Cole, Ann Nash, Mike Parsons 

Wednesday 6/8/2025 Page Park Mike & Sue Lee, John Pryke 

Wednesday 13/8/2025 Severn Vale Colin & Jane Dark, Sandie Smith

Sunday 17/8/2025 Ardagh Lee & Jane Nicholls, Nigel Baggs

Wednesday 3/9/2025 Eastville Park Ann Nash, Chris & Malcolm Hopkins

Saturday 6/9/2025 Bradley Stoke Bev & Nick Green,  Ange & Roy England

Wednesday 10/9/2025 Bristol Omnibus Colin & Jane Dark,  Mike Trivett

Thursday 11/9/2025 Knowle Ladies Julian & Pat Holloway, Sandie Smith 

Saturday 13/9/2025  Cinderford Triples Josie & Colin Smith, John & Ann Sedman 

Thursday 18/9/2025 G B Britton Ladies Ken & Rita Maynard, John Evans 

Sunday 21/9/2025 Olveston & District Alan, Gill and Joanne Glen

Thursday 25/9/2025 Page Park Jenny Ford, Martin Evans, Kim & Steve Sharp

Saturday 27/9/2025 Bristol Greenbank Roger & Eileen, Mary O'Mahony, Gerry Jenkins


